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Concours Américaine interclubs 22 juin 2024

Composition Equipes

Lorenzo CONGIU Patrick INGELREST
Sébastien HERNOUT Vincent POLLET
Philippe BODARD Daniel NOE

Daniel Marc

Ludovic LEDENT Jean Michel LEDENT
Catherine COLLINA Thierry PLANCQ
Jean Marie CABY Jean Denis KINT
Landry LUCAS Michel LEJEUNE
Christophe FOUTRY Mickaél DEVOS
Pascal DUMONT Frédéric PIEZYK
Frédéric DELANNOY Dominique BAIGNEAUX
Anthony VITSE Denis MAETI

Alain DEBEUNE Jean Michel DEPREZ
Benoit Didier

Gaule Prémesquoise
Gaule Prémesquoise
Ennevelinoise
Gaule Prémesquoise
Ennevelinoise
Ennevelinoise
Ennevelinoise
Ennevelinoise
Ennevelinoise
Ennevelinoise
Gaule Prémesquoise
Gaule Prémesquoise
Ennevelinoise

Gaule Prémesquoise

Poids Total:
Total 6 équipes
Gaulle
Prémesquoise:
Total 6 équipes
Ennevelinoise:

Poste
9
10
6
1
3
13

12
11

14

D

Poids
20070
15600
14080
13160

9430

8600

7810

7630

7130

6790

6250

6080

4930

1390

128950

62550

54680

Classement
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